07NOV21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0 PRCCOOZ
17:18:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 07NOV21 PAGE# I

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 07NOVZL
RBCE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3A/4/5/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 3A 3.40 2.40 2,10
2nd 4 8.00 3.80

3rd 3.00

seh g - MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

Exacta
OFFILCIAL $2.00 PAYS 41.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/4 43.40 21.79

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/4/5 67.70 33.85

Superfecta
OFFLCIAL $1..00 PAYS 40.10 PAYS (U8 Dolliars)
3/4a/5/2 168.60 16.88

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




07NOV21
17:47:23(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/5/8

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
10/5/8/9

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
3/11

3/10

LAUREL 07NOV21

10/5/8/9

Win

26.20

$2.00 PAYS
534 .40

$1.00 PAYS
4723 .40

$1.00 PAYS
23643 .80

$2.00 PAYS
3.20
80.20

07TNCV21

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dolliars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

14.20
18.60

0O PAYS
267,20

50 PAYS
2361.70

10 PAYS
2364.38

00 PAYS
1.60
40.10

Show

7.20
13.290
9.60

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(U8 Deollars)

PRCOCQOZ2
PAGE# 1




07NOV21
18:15:26 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07NOV21

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/s/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/4

g2,

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

17.20

00 PAYS
140.00

00 PAYS
516,30

00 PAYS
2574 .80

0C PAYS
385.4¢

07NOV21

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0C

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$50.

1.

Place

8.80
23.20

00 PAYS

70,00

50 PAYS
258,15

i0 PAYS
257.48

00 PAYS
192.70

(Uus

(Gs

(Us

(U8

Show

4.20
10.60
3.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




